

P
W.P(C)No. 673 OF 1997

ITEM No.3

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 2 In Writ Petition(Civil) No.673/1997

NON TRIBAL YOUTH UNION REGD. & ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UOI & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing)

Date : 11/05/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Adv.
Mr. B.B. Narzari, Adv. for
M/s Jain Hansaria & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

List the writ petition in October, 2001.

.SP1

Kalyani. (S.L. GOYAL) @@

AA

COURT MASTER@@

A AAA