

\210  
W.P(C)No. 673 OF 1997  
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
ITEM No.108 COURT NO. 1 SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (C) No. 673/1997 @@  
AA

Non Tribal Youth Union Regd. & Anr. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & Ors. Respondent (s)  
(With appln. for directions)

Date : 04/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Mukesh K.Giri, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Adv.  
for M/s. Jain Hansaria & Co., Advs.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

List in July, 2002.

.SP1 (N. Annapurna) (Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master Court Master