

¶
W.P(C)No. 673 OF 1997
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM NO.111 COURT NO. 2 SECTION XVIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION(C)NO.673/1997@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Non Tribal Youth Union Regd. & Anr. ... Appellant (s)
Vs.

UOI & Ors. ... Respondent (s)
(With appln. for directions)

Date: 20/08/2002 This/These matter(s) was/were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For appellant (s) Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

For respondent (s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria,Adv. for
M/s. Jain Hansaria & Co.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

The writ petition is dismissed.

.SP1
(Neelam Kawatra) (S. Krishnan)
Court Master Court Master

Signed order is placed on the file.

.PL55
.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL ORIGINAL JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION(C)NO.673 OF 1997@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Non Tribal Youth Union Regd. & Anr. Appellant (s)

versus

U.O.I. & Ors. Respondent (s)

O R D E R@@
CCCCCCCC

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

We are of the view that this matter stands concluded
by the decision of this Court in Distt. Council United Khasi@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
Jaintia Hills vs. Ka Drepsila Lyngboh reported in 1975(4)@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
SCC 809. The writ petition is, accordingly, dismissed.

.SP1
.....J
(V.N. Khare)

New Delhi,
August 20,2002.J
(Ashok Bhan)